
AVERAGE DAILY UNIT POWER. LEVEL 

MO NIH June 1980 

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15. 

16 

Pg. 2 of 4 
8.1-7.RJ. 

(MWe-NET) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

DOCKET NO. 50-311 
--------

UNIT Salem #2 --------
DATE August 29, 1980 --------

COMPLETED BY L. K. Miller --------
TELEPHONc 609-365-7000 

Ext. 507 

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL 
(M:WE-:NET) 

17 0 

18 0 

19 0 

20 0 

21 0 

22 0 

23 0 

24 0 

25 0 

26 0 

27 0 

28 0 

29 0 

30 0 

31 



------------------ -- ·--- ·----

e • ClPE:RATlN; DATA REE'ORT 

OPERATJN:; STATUS 

l. Unit Nane: Salem f/2 Notes: 

2. Reporting Period: June 1980 
3. Licensed 'llleJ:Ital. PcMer (.!ofit) : __ _;3;..4,,,,1=1,_ ___ _ 
4. Naneplate Rating (GJ:Css r+ie): 1162 ----------5. Design Electrical Rating (Net Ki!): 1115 
6. Maxinun Dependable capacity '(Gross r+ie): 1149 ------
7. MaxiIIml Dependable capacity (Net r+ie) : 1104 ------

r:x:x::KET N).: 50-311 

CATE : August 29. ·1980 
a:M'LE'IED BY: L. K. Miller 

TE:IEPB:!lE: 609-365-7000 X507 

8. If Changes Occur in Capacity Ratings (Itam NIJl!i:ler 3 Throu;h 7) Since Last Report, Give Reason: 

9. Power Level To Which Restricted, If Any (Net ?-fie): 5% Thermal ---::,--,:----:,.-....,...--.,.......,.-------------10. Reasons Far Restrictions, If Any: Pending successful completion of low power physics and 
natural circulation testing programs. 

'Ihi.s M:Jnth Year to Date Ct.m.llati ve 

11. Hours In Reporting Period 
720 1752 1752 

12. Nlllli::1E!r Of Hours Reactor Was Critical 0 0 0 
13. Reactcr Reserve Shutcbm a:iurs 0 0 0 

14. Hours Generator On-Line. 0 0 0 
lS. Unit Reserve Shutd:Jwn Hours 0 0 0 
16. GJ:Css nJemaJ. F.nergy Generated (K-a) 0 0 0 
17. GJ:Css Electrical F.nergy Generated (MWH) 0 0 0 
18. Net Electrical Energy Generated(K-a) 0 0 0 
19. Unit Service Factor 0 0 0 
20. Unit Availability Factor 0 0 0 
21. Unit Capacity Factor {Using MOC Net) 0 0 0 

22. Unit Capacity Factor {Using DER Net) 0 0 0 
23. Unit Forced OIIt:aqe Rate 0 0 0 -
24. Shutdowns Scbeduled Over Next 6 Mcnths {Type, Date, and Duration of Each) : 

25. If Shut Down At End of Report Period! Estimated Date of Startup:------------------
26. Units In Test Status (Prior to Comercial 'Operation): 

'B-l-7.R2 

·~· 3 of 4 

INITIAL CRI'l'IOILITY 

INITIAL EUO'RICI'l"l 

~ OPERATION 

Forecast 
6/30/80 
9/1/80 

N/A 

Achieved 
N/A 
Nf A 
N/A 



00. 

1 

DATE 

F: Forced 
s: Scheduled 

4 of 4 Page 
8-1-7.Rl 

TYPE
1 

2 

UNIT Slll1HXJ'INS 1\ND I'O'IBR RErix:rIONS 

REPORT MJNI'H June 1980 
------

METIDD 
OF 

OORATIOO 
REMOr1 

SHlJITI~ 
(IDJRS) IXMN 

REAC'IDR 

Reason: 
A-DJuiprent Failure(Explain) 
a-Maintenance or Test 
C-Refueling 
O-Regulator:y Restriction 

LICENSE 
EVEN!' 

REPORT t 

E-q:>erator Training & License Examination 
F-Jldministrative 
G-q>erational Error (Explain) 
ff-other (Explain) 

SYSTEM CIJ.fPCMNl' 
OJDE4 OJDES 

3 
M?thod: 

1-Manual 
2-Manual Scram. 
3-Automatic Scram. 
4-Continuation of 

Previous Outage 
5-Load Reduction 
9-0ther 

4 

DOCKET NO.: 50-311 
~~~~~~~--~ 

UNIT 1NAME: Salem 112 
DATE: August 29, 1980 

COM:~~::~o:::-~~~~g~~-;~6-~-=-~-~-~-~-X-5-0~7 

CAUSE l\ND OJRREX:TIVE 
ACTION 'ID 

PRE'VENI' RmJRRENCE 

" 

5 
Exhibit G - Instructions 
for Preparation of Data 
Entry Sheets for Licensee 
Event Report (LER) File 
(NUREG-0161) 

Exhibit 1-Sane 
Source 

---------~----------------------------__J 


