## AVERAGE DAILY UNIT POWER LEVEL

DOCKET NO. 50-311

UNIT Salem #2

DATE August 29, 1980

COMPLETED BY L. K. Miller

TELEPHONE 609-365-7000

Ext. 507

MONTH	June 1980					
DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL		DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL				
(MWe-NET) ·		(MWE-NET)				
1	0	17	0			
2	0	18	0			
3	0	19	0			
4	0	20	0			
5	0	21	0			
6	0	22	0			
7	0	23	0			
8	0	24	0			
9	0	25	0			
10	0	26	0			
11	0	27	0			
12	0	28	0			
13	0	29	0			
14	0		0			
15	0	31	_			
16	0	· 				
		<del></del>				

Pg. 2 of 4 8.1-7.Rl

## OPERATING DATA REPORT

-31	1
	-31

DATE: August 29, 1980

COMPLETED BY: L. K. Miller

TELEPHONE: 609-365-7000 X507

## OPERATING STATUS

	0.1 #0	Τ	·	<del></del>			
1.	Unit Name: Salem #2  Recording Period: June 1980	Notes:					
2.							
3. Licensed Thermal Power (MWt): 3411							
4.	Nameplate Rating (Gross MWe): 1162	5					
5.	besign mectical rating (set ine).						
6 <b>.</b>	Maximum Dependable Capacity (Gross MWe): 1149  Maximum Dependable Capacity (Net MWe): 1104						
7.							
8.	If Changes Occur in Capacity Ratings (Items Num	noer 3 Inrough /) Since	e Last Report, Give R	eason:			
		<u> </u>					
		<del> </del>	<del></del>				
۵.	Power Level To Which Restricted, If Any (Net M	5% Therm	al				
10.	Reasons For Restrictions, If Any: Pending s	successful comple	tion of low powe	r physics and			
	natural circulation testing prog			<del> </del>			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		This Month	Year to Date	Cumulative			
				<b>-</b> ,			
11.	Hours In Reporting Period -	720	1752	1752			
12.		0	0	0			
13.	Reactor Reserve Shutdown Hours	0	0	0			
14.	Hours Generator On-Line	0	0	0			
15.	Unit Reserve Shutdown Hours	0	0	0			
16.	Gross Thermal Energy Generated (MWH)	0	0	0			
17.	Gross Electrical Energy Generated (MWH)	0	0	0			
18.	Net Electrical Energy Generated (MWH)	0	0	0			
19.	Unit Service Factor	0	. 0	0			
20.	Unit Availability Factor	0	0	0			
	Unit Capacity Factor (Using MDC Net)	0	0	0			
22.		0	0	0			
23.	Unit Forced Outage Rate	0	0	0			
24.	Shutdowns Scheduled Over Next 6 Months (Type, I	Date, and Duration of I	Each):				
25.	If Shut Down At End of Report Period, Estimated	d Date of Startup:					
26.	Units In Test Status (Prior to Commercial Operat	tion):					
			Forecast 6/30/80	Achieved N/A			
	INITIAL CRITICALITY	9/1/80	$\frac{N/A}{N/A}$				
8-1-	-7.R2 INITIAL ELECTRICITY		9/1/80 N/A	N/A N/A			
Pg.	3 of 4 COMMERCIAL OPERATION		1V / A	IV/ A			

## UNIT SHUTDOWNS AND POWER REDUCTIONS

REPORT MONTH June 1980

DOCKET NO.: 50-311

UNIT NAME: Salem #2

DATE: August 29, 1980

COMPLETED BY: L. K. Miller

TELEPHONE: 609-365-7000 X507

NO.	DATE	туре1	DURATION (HOURS)	REASON <sup>2</sup>	METHOD OF SHUTTING DOWN REACTOR	LICENSE EVENT REPORT #	SYSTEM CODE <sup>4</sup>	COMPONENT CODE <sup>5</sup>	CAUSE AND CORRECTIVE ACTION TO PREVENT RECURRENCE
		·							·

F: Forced S: Scheduled

Reason:

A-Equipment Failure (Explain)

B-Maintenance or Test

C-Refueling

D-Regulatory Restriction

E-Operator Training & License Examination

F-Administrative

G-Operational Error (Explain)

H-Other (Explain)

Method:

1-Manual

2-Manual Scram.

3-Automatic Scram.

4-Continuation of

Previous Outage

5-Load Reduction

9-Other

Exhibit G - Instructions for Preparation of Data Entry Sheets for Licensee Event Report(LER) File (NUREG-0161) Exhibit 1-Same Source

Page 4 of 4 8-1-7.R1